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Session 10 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 203 18:00 Women's Light Fly (48-50kg) CAKIROGLU Buse Naz TUR
BOUALAM Roumaysa ALG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KUW ALALKAWI Waleed KGZ
GUA
CZE
MAR
ARG

BORKOEVA Zhamila
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
NECHVATAL Stanislav
FLITI Driss
VILARINO Manuel

30:26
30:25
30:25
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

2 204 18:15 Women's Light Fly (48-50kg) VILLEGAS Aira Cordero PHI
RADOVANOVIC Nina SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR FLITI Driss USA
HUN
INA
GUA
ALG

HOPE Kevin
SZUCS Veronika
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ATHMEN Lazizi

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 205 18:30 Women's Light Fly (48-50kg) FUERTES FERNANDEZ Laura ESP
CHUKANOVA Zlatislava G. BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG ATHMEN Lazizi MGL
SRI
TUR
ARG
IRL

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu
YURTSEVER Berna
VILARINO Manuel
DUFFY Sadie Martina

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 206 18:45 Women's Light Fly (48-50kg) FLORES Milagros Tatiana ARG
CHEN Tzu-Hsuan TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CRO RAMAJ Naim ROU
INA
USA
CZE
MAR

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac
POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra
HOPE Kevin
NECHVATAL Stanislav
FLITI Driss

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:26
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 207 19:00 Women's Light (57-60kg) SADIKU Donjeta KOS
TSHAMALA Jocelyne COD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS AMZAH Mazlan MAR
ARG
IRL
KUW
GUA

FLITI Driss
VILARINO Manuel
DUFFY Sadie Martina
ALALKAWI Waleed
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

30:23
30:25
30:24
30:25
30:24

RED
BLUE

6 208 19:15 Women's Light (57-60kg) ABDULLAEVA Mokhinabonu UZB
WU Shih-Yi TPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac SRI
ALG
HUN
USA
MGL

NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu
ATHMEN Lazizi
SZUCS Veronika
HOPE Kevin
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 209 19:30 Women's Light (57-60kg) HARRIES Angela AUS
JAISMINE . IND BLUE RSC R1 2:52

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel CZE
MAR
GUA
ALG
BUL

NECHVATAL Stanislav
FLITI Driss
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ATHMEN Lazizi
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

8 210 19:45 Women's Light (57-60kg) RIOS Krisandy VEN
ELLIS Rashida Shakilya Q. USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika KGZ
TUR
MGL
SRI
GUA

BORKOEVA Zhamila
YURTSEVER Berna
TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
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RED
BLUE

9 211 20:00 Women's Welter (63-66kg) SKOOG Arika Melek USA
SURMENELI Busenaz TUR BLUE ABD R3 0:07

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA POHAN Muhammad Arisa Putra BUL
KGZ
ARG
ALG
MAR

KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
BORKOEVA Zhamila
VILARINO Manuel
ATHMEN Lazizi
FLITI Driss

15:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

10 212 20:15 Women's Welter (63-66kg) HAMORI Luca Anna HUN
KHAMIDOVA Navbakhor UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR FLITI Driss GUA
USA
ALG
CRO
SRI

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
HOPE Kevin
ATHMEN Lazizi
RAMAJ Naim
NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

11 213 20:30 Women's Welter (63-66kg) PEREZ Lucia Noelia ARG
SUWANNAPHENG Janjaem THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna MGL
CZE
BUL
ALG
USA

TSERENKHAND Tsogtgerel
NECHVATAL Stanislav
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
ATHMEN Lazizi
HOPE Kevin

27:30
25:30
28:29
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

12 214 20:45 Women's Welter (63-66kg) ROCK Kaci IRL
LYSENKO Anna UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS AMZAH Mazlan CRO
ARG
KGZ
BUL
GUA

RAMAJ Naim
VILARINO Manuel
BORKOEVA Zhamila
KAVAKLIEVA Mariya
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

26:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

Legend:
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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